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Precinct

State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Registered
Voters

2,837
1,961
3,167
3,605

11,570
11,570

Voters Cast

335
219
19
385
58
183

1,199
1,199

% Turnout

11.81%
11.17%
0.60%
10.68%
N/A
N/A
N/A
10.36%
10.36%

State of Alaska
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

8/21/2024 4:11:29 PM
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

335
219
19
385
58
183

1,199
1,199

Registered
Voters

2,837
1,961
3,167
3,605
0

0

0
11,570
11,570

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Ambrose, David R.

o O o

o O o

(NON)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.26%
0.00%
0.00%

0.08%
0.08%

Begich, Nick

(REP)

89
53
10
143
18
44

357
357

26.73%
24.42%
52.63%
37.34%
31.03%
24.18%

29.95%
29.95%

8/21/2024 4:11:29 PM
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State
State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4 0 0.00% 72 21.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.30% 4 1.20% 5 1.50%
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5 0 0.00% 48 22.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 092% 1 0.46% 0 0.00%
32-375 Fort Wainwright 0 0.00% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
32-385 Badger No. 2 0 0.00% 117 30.55% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 0 0.00% 7 1.83% 5 131%
District 32 - Absentee 0 0.00% 14 24.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.72% 3 5.17% 0 0.00%
District 32 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 38 20.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.10% 1 0.55%
District 32 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 0 0.00% 291 24.41% 0  0.00% 1 0.08% 4 034% 17 1.43% 11 0.92%
State - Total 0 0.00% 291 24.41% 0 0.00% 1 0.08% 4 034% 17 1.43% 11 0.92%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"

NN O

(UND)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.26%
0.00%
0.55%

0.17%
0.17%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

160
112

101
21
93

494
494

48.05%
51.61%
36.84%
26.37%
36.21%
51.10%

41.44%
41.44%

Salisbury, Matthew

14
14

(REP)

0.60%
0.46%
0.00%
1.83%
1.72%
1.65%

1.17%
1.17%

Total Votes

333
217
19
383
58
182

1,192
1,192

8/21/2024 4:11:29 PM
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Senate District P (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

335
219
19
385
58
183

1,199
1,199

Registered
Voters

2,837
1,961
3,167
3,605
0

0

0
11,570
11,570

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Kawasaki, Scott

(DEM)

150
111

100
22
96

486
486

44.91%
51.15%
36.84%
26.60%
37.93%
52.46%

40.94%
40.94%

Hajdukovich, Leslie

W.

(REP)

184
106
12
276
36
87

701
701

55.09%
48.85%
63.16%
73.40%
62.07%
47.54%

59.06%
59.06%

8/21/2024 4:11:29 PM

Total Votes

334
217
19
376
58
183

1,187
1,187
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House District 32 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

335
219
19
385
58
183

1,199
1,199

Registered
Voters

2,837
1,961
3,167
3,605
0

0

0
11,570
11,570

Precinct
State

State of Alaska
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5
32-375 Fort Wainwright
32-385 Badger No. 2
District 32 - Absentee
District 32 - Early Voting
District 32 - Question

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Damron, Gary K.

(DEM)

131
88

76
19
83

402
402

39.82%
40.74%
26.32%
20.11%
32.76%
45.86%

34.04%
34.04%

Stapp, Will
(REP)

198
128
14
302
39
98

779
779

60.18%
59.26%
73.68%
79.89%
67.24%
54.14%

65.96%
65.96%

8/21/2024 4:11:29 PM

Total Votes

329
216
19
378
58
181

1,181
1,181



