State of Alaska 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Statement of Votes Cast August 20, 2024 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
State			
State of Alaska			
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	2,837	335	11.81%
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	1,961	219	11.17%
32-375 Fort Wainwright	3,167	19	0.60%
32-385 Badger No. 2	3,605	385	10.68%
District 32 - Absentee	0	58	N/A
District 32 - Early Voting	0	183	N/A
District 32 - Question	0	0	N/A
State of Alaska - Total	11,570	1,199	10.36%
State - Total	11,570	1,199	10.36%

U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State of Alaska		
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	335	2,837
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	219	1,961
32-375 Fort Wainwright	19	3,167
32-385 Badger No. 2	385	3,605
District 32 - Absentee	58	0
District 32 - Early Voting	183	0
District 32 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	1,199	11,570
State - Total	1,199	11,570

Precinct	Ambrose, David R. II	Begich, Nick (REP)	Begich, Nick (REP)		
State					
State of Alaska					
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	0	0.00%	89	26.73%	
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	0	0.00%	53	24.42%	
32-375 Fort Wainwright	0	0.00%	10	52.63%	
32-385 Badger No. 2	1	0.26%	143	37.34%	
District 32 - Absentee	0	0.00%	18	31.03%	
District 32 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	44	24.18%	
District 32 - Question	0		0		
State of Alaska - Total	1	0.08%	357	29.95%	
State - Total	1	0.08%	357	29.95%	

Precinct	Claesson, Samuel (NON)		Dahlstrom, Nancy (REP)		Dutchess, Lady Donna	(NON)	Grayson, Richard (NOL)		Hafner, Eric (DEM)		Heikes, Gerald L. "Jer"	(KEY)	Howe, John Wayne (AIP)	
State														
State of Alaska														
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	0	0.00%	72	21.62%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.30%	4	1.20%	5	1.50%
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	0	0.00%	48	22.12%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	0.92%	1	0.46%	0	0.00%
32-375 Fort Wainwright	0	0.00%	2	10.53%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
32-385 Badger No. 2	0	0.00%	117	30.55%	0	0.00%	1	0.26%	0	0.00%	7	1.83%	5	1.31%
District 32 - Absentee	0	0.00%	14	24.14%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	1.72%	3	5.17%	0	0.00%
District 32 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	38	20.88%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	1.10%	1	0.55%
District 32 - Question	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	0	0.00%	291	24.41%	0	0.00%	1	0.08%	4	0.34%	17	1.43%	11	0.92%
State - Total	0	0.00%	291	24.41%	0	0.00%	1	0.08%	4	0.34%	17	1.43%	11	0.92%

Precinct	Mayers, Richard "Von" (UND) (UND) (DEM)		Salisbury, Matthew H.	Total Votes			
State							
State of Alaska							
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	0	0.00%	160	48.05%	2	0.60%	333
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	0	0.00%	112	51.61%	1	0.46%	217
32-375 Fort Wainwright	0	0.00%	7	36.84%	0	0.00%	19
32-385 Badger No. 2	1	0.26%	101	26.37%	7	1.83%	383
District 32 - Absentee	0	0.00%	21	36.21%	1	1.72%	58
District 32 - Early Voting	1	0.55%	93	51.10%	3	1.65%	182
District 32 - Question	0		0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	2	0.17%	494	41.44%	14	1.17%	1,192
State - Total	2	0.17%	494	41.44%	14	1.17%	1,192

Senate District P (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	335	2,837
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	219	1,961
32-375 Fort Wainwright	19	3,167
32-385 Badger No. 2	385	3,605
District 32 - Absentee	58	0
District 32 - Early Voting	183	0
District 32 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	1,199	11,570
State - Total	1,199	11,570

Precinct	Kawasaki, Scott (DEM)		Hajdukovich, Leslie W.	Total Votes	
State					
State of Alaska					
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	150	44.91%	184	55.09%	334
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	111	51.15%	106	48.85%	217
32-375 Fort Wainwright	7	36.84%	12	63.16%	19
32-385 Badger No. 2	100	26.60%	276	73.40%	376
District 32 - Absentee	22	37.93%	36	62.07%	58
District 32 - Early Voting	96	52.46%	87	47.54%	183
District 32 - Question	0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	486	40.94%	701	59.06%	1,187
State - Total	486	40.94%	701	59.06%	1,187

House District 32 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	335	2,837
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	219	1,961
32-375 Fort Wainwright	19	3,167
32-385 Badger No. 2	385	3,605
District 32 - Absentee	58	0
District 32 - Early Voting	183	0
District 32 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	1,199	11,570
State - Total	1,199	11,570

Precinct	Damron, Gary K. (DEM)		Stapp, Will (REP)		Total Votes
State					
State of Alaska					
32-355 Fairbanks No. 4	131	39.82%	198	60.18%	329
32-365 Fairbanks No. 5	88	40.74%	128	59.26%	216
32-375 Fort Wainwright	5	26.32%	14	73.68%	19
32-385 Badger No. 2	76	20.11%	302	79.89%	378
District 32 - Absentee	19	32.76%	39	67.24%	58
District 32 - Early Voting	83	45.86%	98	54.14%	181
District 32 - Question	0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	402	34.04%	779	65.96%	1,181
State - Total	402	34.04%	779	65.96%	1,181